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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 29-October-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

29-Oct 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 14.830 15.014 89.071 6,000,000,000 5,344,260,000 

29-Oct 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 14.827 15.010 89.073 6,000,000,000 5,344,380,000 

29-Oct 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 14.504 14.680 89.285 6,000,000,000 5,357,100,000 

29-Oct 0.000% 27-Aug-2026 14.500 14.676 89.288 6,000,000,000 5,357,280,000 

29-Oct 0.000% 21-May-2026 13.500 13.900 92.984 10,000,000,000 9,298,400,000 

29-Oct 0.000% 21-May-2026 12.040 12.358 93.695 10,000,000,000 9,369,500,000 

29-Oct 0.000% 22-Oct-2026 14.859 14.879 87.280 572,800,000 499,939,840 

29-Oct 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 14.010 14.249 90.484 9,394,900,000 8,500,881,316 

29-Oct 0.000% 24-Sep-2026 13.040 13.118 89.454 44,700,000 39,985,938 

29-Oct 0.000% 21-May-2026 12.030 12.348 93.700 10,000,000,000 9,370,000,000 

29-Oct 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.609 107.479 33,000,000 35,468,070 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 98.438 500,000 492,190 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.508 100.941 2,000,000 2,018,820 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 88.870 428,200,000 380,541,340 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.597 90.487 284,000,000 256,983,080 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.853 89.292 1,743,000,000 1,556,359,560 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 89.306 3,000,000,000 2,679,180,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.853 89.292 1,257,000,000 1,122,400,440 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.850 89.306 3,000,000,000 2,679,180,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.003 93.377 6,000,000,000 5,602,620,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.003 93.377 4,800,000,000 4,482,096,000 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   15.242 112.215 700,000,000 785,505,000 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   15.245 112.200 700,000,000 785,400,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 90.473 284,000,000 256,943,320 

29-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   16.100 101.513 8,500,000,000 8,628,605,000 

29-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.983 101.889 8,000,000,000 8,151,120,000 
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29-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.703 102.797 500,000,000 513,985,000 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.710 104.904 100,000,000 104,904,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.503 90.933 6,600,000 6,001,578 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 90.947 6,600,000 6,002,502 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.050 103.320 1,000,000,000 1,033,200,000 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.000 103.550 2,000,000,000 2,071,000,000 

29-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.700 102.807 500,000,000 514,035,000 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.510 105.854 100,000,000 105,854,000 

29-Oct 15.500% 01-Aug-2030   15.980 101.899 8,000,000,000 8,151,920,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.018 98.350 50,000,000 49,175,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.719 94.967 10,000,000,000 9,496,700,000 

29-Oct 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   17.036 101.822 1,219,000,000 1,241,205,373 

29-Oct 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   17.036 101.822 1,500,000,000 1,527,324,085 

29-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   17.039 98.770 3,800,000,000 3,753,244,835 

29-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   17.039 98.770 1,295,000,000 1,279,066,332 

29-Oct 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   17.036 101.822 795,000,000 809,481,765 

29-Oct 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   17.036 101.822 990,000,000 1,008,033,896 

29-Oct 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   17.039 98.770 1,000,000,000 987,696,009 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.620 15,000,000 13,293,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.700 99.952 90,000,000 89,957,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 93.392 10,800,000,000 10,086,336,000 

29-Oct 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.024 97.429 700,000 682,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 89.769 80,000,000 71,815,200 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.850 104.246 80,000,000 83,396,800 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 103.090 5,000,000,000 5,154,500,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.655 100.183 249,600,000 250,056,768 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 88.620 17,000,000 15,065,400 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.000 108.340 46,200,000 50,053,080 

29-Oct 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.410 99.754 1,026,000,000 1,023,476,040 
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29-Oct 17.750% 08-May-2042   17.650 107.942 5,000,000 5,397,100 

29-Oct 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.200 100.736 1,000,000 1,007,360 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 91.911 218,000,000 200,365,980 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 103.090 5,000,000,000 5,154,500,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 98.438 203,200,000 200,026,016 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.080 103.182 3,000,000,000 3,095,460,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 96.001 26,000,000 24,960,260 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.050 103.320 1,000,000,000 1,033,200,000 

29-Oct 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.300 100.266 3,900,000 3,910,380 

29-Oct 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.050 103.320 1,000,000,000 1,033,200,000 

29-Oct 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.032 97.407 100,000,000,000 97,407,000,000 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.900 93.896 85,000,000 79,811,600 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.358 101.727 9,900,000 10,070,973 

29-Oct 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.808 112.119 100,000,000 112,119,000 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.809 99.399 201,300,000 200,090,187 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.800 99.443 231,300,000 230,011,659 

29-Oct 17.000% 03-Apr-2031   16.150 103.906 743,500,000 772,541,110 

29-Oct 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.770 93.243 500,000,000 466,215,000 

29-Oct 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.116 101.133 70,000,000 70,793,100 

29-Oct 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 90.473 68,000,000 61,521,640 

29-Oct 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.709 99.908 600,600,000 600,047,448 

        TOTALS 266,077,500,000   

 


